2023-008230

Klamath County, Oregon

09/20/2023 02:18:01 PM

Fee: \$92.00

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

- 01	LEGY INCTITIONS		_			
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294					
	E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com					
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1			
[	2651 61992 CSC	$\neg$				
	201 Adlai Ctarragas Driva	In: Oronon				
۱,	Springfield, IL 62703	In: Oregon (Klamath)				
L	_	(, (, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
	SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMAT			CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE		
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 21-015469 10/13/2021		(or recorded) in the REAL E (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide	ENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for red STATE RECORDS. Filer: <u>attach</u> Amend e Debtor's name in item 13.	dment Addendum	
2.	▼ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is t	erminated with resp	pect to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Termin	nation Statement	
3.	ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assortial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Collateral box in					
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above additional period provided by applicable law	with respect to the s	security interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Continuation Statemen	t is continued for the	
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
С	ileck one of these two boxes.	e of these three bo				
Т	his Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record item	NGE name and/or a 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item :		ne: Complete item DELETE name and item 7c DELETE name	: Give record name n item 6a or 6b	
6. (	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chang	e - provide only <u>one</u>	e name (6a or 6b)	<u> </u>		
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
	Coffman	Sandra		Jean		
7 (	LICHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7h) (use exact, full name: d	Long the contract of the Contr	Dehtor's name)	
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	- Orlange provide emp	STO Hame (14 of 15) (450 oxad), fair hame, 4	o not onin, mount, or abbroviate any part of the b		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
		Lorn/		LOTATE IDOOTAL CODE	0011117014	
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	D collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN* collateral	
				ord is limited to certain collateral and describe the		
ΔΙΙ	fixtures now or hereafter securely and/or permanently a		, , ,		o conditional in occitorio	
	fects and household goods or appliances that are not co					
Ų.,	oolo ana nodoonola goodo or applianoso that are not oo	nordor od nati	aroo arraor approadro la	•••		
	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM			e of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)		
If		me of authorizing D				
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank and its succe	essors and a	assigns c/o Marlette S	ervicing, LLC		
OR						
υĸ	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:			I.	2651 61992	

# UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

	LEGW INSTRUCTIONS						
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amei 021-015469 10/13/2021	ndment form					
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A	1					
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7					
	Cross River Bank and its successors and assigns c	_					
	Servicing, LLC						
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	1					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	4					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY			
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of						
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit  13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
0.0							
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Coffman	FIRST PERSONAL NAME Sandra	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  Jean	SUFFIX			
14			THER INFORMATION (Please Describe)				
	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITEM 8 (Collection of the successors a second of the successors a			iko Suito			
	1, Wilmington, DE 19803, United States of America	na assigns o, o iv	arious dervioling, EEG, 1626 Corloca I	iko, odito			
_							
	ebtor: Sandra Jean Coffman						
	44 Sturdivant Avenue						
	amath Falls, OR 97603						
Klamath County							
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descrip	ntion of real estate: R558195				
16	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as	a fixture filing	N330193				
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Prope	rty Address:				
	ndra Jean Coffman 44 Sturdivant Avenue		Sturdivant Avenue				
	amath Falls, OR 97603	Klama	ath Falls, OR 97603				
	amath County	Klama	nath County				
TXIC	amati County	See F	xhibit A				
		000 2	Allibit A				
18.	MISCELLANEOUS:						

### **EXHIBIT A**

### EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 62, LAMRON HOMES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

ALSO a 15 foot strip of land situated in the S1/2 SW1/4 SE1/4 of Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of Lot 62, LAMRON HOMES SUBDIVISION, thence South 89 degrees 56' East a distance of 10.0 feet to the initial point of said subdivision; thence South 0 degrees 31' East along the West line of Homedale Road a distance of 15 feet to the South line of said Section 11; thence North 89 degrees 56' West along the South line of said Section 11, a distance of 94.5 feet; thence North 0 degrees 07' West a distance of 15 feet to the Southwest corner of said Lot 62; thence South 89° 56' East along the South line of said Lot 62 a distance of 84.4 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.